THE DATASHEET OF
SF-2410F2000W-2
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SF-2410F-W Series - Fast Acting Wire Core Surface Mount Fuses
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT

Z = 20.0
X
How to Order
SF - 2410 F 1200 W - 2
SinglFuse™
Product Designator
SMD Footprint
 2410 = 6125 (EIA 2410) size
Fuse Blow Type
 F = Fast Acting
Rated Current
 1200 ~ 2000 (12.0 A ~ 20.0 A)
Structure Type
 W = Wire Core
Packaging Type
 - 2 = Tape & Reel
Product Dimensions
6.10 ± 0.15
(.240 ± .006)
1.35 ± 0.38
(.053 ± .015)
1.35 ± 0.38
(.053 ± .015)
2.49 ± 0.15
(.098 ± .006)
1.35 ± 0.38
(.053 ± .015)
2.16 ± 0.20
(.085 ± .008)
Recommended Pad Layout
3.15
(.124)
8.60
(.338)
3.00
(.118)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
Current Rating Thermal Derating Curve
110
105
100
95
90
85
80
75
70
65
60
55
50
-55 -35 -15 5
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE (°C)
R
AT